A Leading Provider of Smart, Connected and Secure Embedded Control Solutions
mSiC Products and Solutions:
Adopt SiC with Ease, Speed and Confidence
October 22, 2024
Silicon Carbide BU
Back to Content
24 October 2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
Microchip SiC Started in 2003

24 October 2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
SiC Increases Efficiency, Lowers System Cost
37
Si IGBT Si IGBT
350 V Battery
225 kW 3-Phase Inverter
• 84 IGBT solution replaced with…
• 48 SiC MOSFET solutions at 700 V
Key Takeaway:  SiC offers better performance and overall lower system cost
Back to Content
24 October 2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
mSiC  Bare Die | 700V – 3.3 kV
Adopt SiC with Ease, Speed and Confidence
Voltage VGS RDS(on) Waffle Pack
3.3 kV 20V-18V
25 mΩ MSC025SMA330D/S
27 mΩ MSC027SMA330D/S
80 mΩ MSC080SMA330D/S
400 mΩ MSC400SMA330D/S
1700V 20V-18V
35 mΩ MSC035SMA170D/S
750 mΩ MSC750SMA170D/S
1200V 20V-18V
17 mΩ MSC017SMA120D/S
25 mΩ MSC025SMA120D/S
40 mΩ MSC040SMA120D/S
80 mΩ MSC080SMA120D/S
180 mΩ MSC180SMA120D/S
360 mΩ MSC360SMA120D/S
700V 20V-18V
15 mΩ MSC015SMA070D/S
35 mΩ MSC035SMA070D/S
60 mΩ MSC060SMA070D/S
90 mΩ MSC090SMA070D/S
Voltage Current Waffle Pack
3.3 kV
90A MSC090SDA330D/S
30A MSC030SDA330D/S
1700V
50A MSC050SDA170D/S
30A MSC030SDA170D/S
10A MSC010SDA170D/S
1200V
50A MSC050SDA120D/S
30A MSC030SDA120D/S
20A MSC020SDA120D/S
15A MSC015SDA120D/S
10A MSC010SDA120D/S
700V
50A MSC050SDA070D/S
30A MSC030SDA070D/S
10A MSC010SDA070D/S
mSiC MOSFETs mSiC Diodes
mSiC  Bare Die
Products Page
38
Back to Content
24 October 2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
Voltage VGS RDS(on) D2PAK (TO-263-7) D3PAK (TO-268) PSMT (TOLT) TO-247-3 T0-247-4L TO-247 -4L Notched SOT-227
3.3 kV 20V-18V
25 mΩ
80 mΩ MSC080SMA330B4
400 mΩ MSC400SMA330B4
1700V* 20V-18V
35 mΩ MSC035SMA170B MSC035SMA170B4
750 mΩ MSC750SMA170SA MSC750SMA170S MSC750SMA170B MSC750SMA170B4
1200V 20V-18V
17 mΩ MSC017SMA120S MSC017SMA120B MSC017SMA120B4 MSC017SMA120B4N MSC017SMA120J
25 mΩ MSC025SMA120S MSC025SMA120B MSC025SMA120B4 MSC025SMA120B4N MSC025SMA120J
40 mΩ MSC040SMA120S MSC040SMA120B MSC040SMA120B4 MSC040SMA120B4N MSC040SMA120J
80 mΩ MSC080SMA120SD MSC080SMA120S MSC080SMA120SC MSC080SMA120B MSC080SMA120B4 MSC080SMA120J
180 mΩ MSC180SMA120SD MSC180SMA120S MSC180SMA120SC MSC180SMA120B
360 mΩ MSC360SMA120SD MSC360SMA120S MSC360SMA120SC MSC360SMA120B
700V 20V-18V
15 mΩ MSC015SMA070S MSC015SMA070B MSC015SMA070B4 MSC015SMA070B4N
35 mΩ MSC035SMA070S MSC035SMA070B MSC035SMA070B4 MSC035SMA070B4N
60 mΩ MSC060SMA070SD MSC060SMA070S MSC060SMA070SC MSC060SMA070B MSC060SMA070B4
90 mΩ MSC090SMA070SD MSC090SMA070S MSC090SMA070SC MSC090SMA070B
mSiC  MOSFETs | 700V – 3.3 kV
Adopt SiC with Ease, Speed and Confidence
39
mSiC  MOSFETs
Products Page
Auto and Commercial Parts Available
Back to Content
24 October 2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries©
Voltage Current TO-220 D3PAK TO-247 TO-247 MAX TO-247 SOT-227
3.3 kV
90A MSC090SDA330B2
30A MSC030SDA330B
1700V
50A MSC050SDA170B
30A MSC030SDA170B MSC2X30SDA170J
MSC2X31SDA170J
10A MSC010SDA170B MSC2X50SDA170J
MSC2X51SDA170J
1200V
100A MSC2X100SDA120
MSC2X101SDA120
50A MSC050SDA120S MSC050SDA120B MSC050SDA120BCT MSC2X50SDA120J
MSC2X51SDA120J
30A MSC030SDA120K MSC030SDA120S MSC030SDA120B MSC030SDA120BCT MSC2X30SDA120J
MSC2X31SDA120J
20A MSC020SDA120K MSC020SDA120S MSC020SDA120B
15A MSC015SDA120K MSC015SDA120B
10A MSC010SDA120K MSC010SDA120B
700V
100A MSC2X100SDA070J
MSC2X101SDA070J
50A MSC050SDA070S MSC050SDA070B MSC050SDA070BCT MSC2X50SDA070J
MSC2X51SDA070J
30A MSC030SDA070K MSC030SDA070S MSC030SDA070B MSC030SDA070BCT MSC2X30SDA070J
MSC2X31SDA070J
10A MSC010SDA070K MSC010SDA070S MSC010SDA070B MSC010SDA070BCT
mSiC  Diodes | 700V – 3.3 kV
Adopt SiC with Ease, Speed and Confidence mSiC  Diodes
Products Page
Dual